
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-5411

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the Fifth Amendment and Extension of the Alamodome Advertising License
Agreement with Bottling Group, LLC d/b/a Pepsi Beverages Company to extend the term for 90 days
through February 22, 2016, with up to seven additional 90-day extensions and estimated revenue to
the City of $159,936.00. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Michael J. Sawaya, Director,
Convention & Sports Facilities]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Alamodome, Convention Center

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Pepsi Fifth Amd, 2. Pepsi Contracts Disclosure Form, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2015-11-12-
0950

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session11/12/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

